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MUNICIPALITY: 1906 Franklin Borough - County of Sussex

Municode: {1906

]

Adopted

Filename: 1906 fba_ 2022.xIsm

Website: [https://www.franklinborough.org/

Phone Number: 973-827-9280 |
Mailing Address: 46 Main St
Municipality:|Franklin | State:l NJ |Zip: |07416

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|John ||V| |Sowden |12/3 1/2023 |jsowden@franklinborough.org
Chief Administrative Officer

|And rew | K. | Bernath | |abernath@franinnborough.org
Chief Financial Officer

|Andrew | K. | Bernath | |abernath@franklinborouqh.orq
Municipal Clerk

| Darlene |J. |Tremont | |dtremont@frnklinborough.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Raymond |A. | | |rasarinelli@nisivoccia.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Joseph Limon 12/31/2023 jlimon@franklinborough.org

John Postas 12/31/2023 jpostas@franklinborough.org

Stephen Skellenger 12/31/2022 sskellenger@franklinborough.org

Gllbert Snyder 12/31/2024 gsnyder@franklinborough.org

Concetto Formica 12/31/2022 cformica@franklinborough.org

Rachel Heath 12/31/2024 rheath@franklinborough.org




